
JLP0720 - REV 1 09/28/2020 Page 1

LICENSE PLATE FRONT 
BUMPER UNDER 

MOUNT

SIGNATURE SERIES

*VERIFY YOU HAVE ALL THE COMPONENTS BEFORE STARTING THE INSTALLATION. REFER TO THE  
ENGINEERING DRAWINGS AT THE END OF THIS DOCUMENT FOR A COMPLETE PARTS LIST*

WEB LINK: http://lodoffroad.com/assets/pdfs/JLP0720 License Plate FB Under Mount.pdf

JK/JL/JT



JLP0720 - REV 1 09/28/2020 Page 2

**Maintenance**

•	 Periodically check and re-tighten all fasteners.
•	 Periodically check for scratches or dings which can happen over time or 

after heavy use or highway driving.  It is important to address these areas 
as soon as possible to prevent flaking and corrosion or rust from spread-
ing.  We recommend using Rustoleum© brand Black Semi-Gloss Protective 
Enamel (oil based).  Remove loose powder coating, sand the area and clean 
using alcohol.  Apply using a foam brush by dabbing to match the powder 
coat texture.



JLP0720 - REV 1 09/28/2020 Page 3

5 2

3
4

1

N
O

TE
S: JL

P0
72

0 
= 

BA
RE

 S
TE

EL
 O

PT
IO

N
1.

JL
P0

72
1 

= 
BL

A
C

K 
PO

W
D

ER
 C

O
A

T 
O

PT
IO

N
2.

ITE
M

 
N

O
.

PA
RT

 N
UM

BE
R

D
ES

C
RI

PT
IO

N
Q

TY
.

1
4J

LP
07

20
-0

1
SI

G
 L

IN
C

EN
SE

 P
LA

TE
 F

B 
UN

D
ER

 M
O

UN
T

1

2
BH

SC
S2

52
00

8Z
P

BH
SC

S 
1/

4-
20

 X
 0

.5
0 

ZI
N

C
 P

LA
TE

2

3
BH

SC
S3

81
61

6Z
P

BH
SC

S 
3/

8-
16

 X
 1

.0
0 

ZI
N

C
 P

LA
TE

2

4
FW

31
14

ZP
FL

A
T 

W
A

SH
ER

 Ø
5/

16
" X

 .8
75

" Z
IN

C
 P

LA
TE

2

5
FW

12
09

ZP
FL

A
T 

W
A

SH
ER

 #
12

 X
 .5

6"
 Z

IN
C

 P
LA

TE
D

2

N
/A

SI
G

N
A

TU
RE

 L
IC

EN
SE

 P
LA

TE
 F

RO
N

T 
BU

M
PE

R 
UN

D
ER

 M
O

UN
T

JL
P0

72
0

JL
P0

72
1

SH
EE

T 1
 O

F 
1

8/
19

/2
02

0
M

C
H

UN
LE

SS
 O

TH
ER

W
IS

E 
SP

EC
IF

IE
D

:

SC
A

LE
: 1

:2

RE
V

D
W

G
.  

N
O

.

D
ES

C
RI

PT
IO

N
:

N
A

M
E

D
A

TE

M
FG

 A
PP

R.

EN
G

 A
PP

R.

C
HE

C
KE

D

D
RA

W
N

SE
E 

N
O

TE
S

FIN
IS

H:

M
A

TE
RI

A
L:

D
IM

EN
SI

O
N

S 
A

RE
 IN

 IN
C

HE
S

TO
LE

RA
N

C
ES

: 
0.

01
0

A
N

G
UL

A
R:

 M
A

C
H

1
   

  
TW

O
 P

LA
C

E 
D

EC
IM

A
L 

   
0.

01
5

TH
RE

E 
PL

A
C

E 
D

EC
IM

A
L 

 
0.

00
5

PR
O

PR
IE

TA
RY

 A
N

D 
C

O
N

FI
DE

N
TIA

L

TH
E 

IN
FO

RM
A

TIO
N

 C
O

N
TA

IN
ED

 IN
 

TH
IS

 D
RA

W
IN

G
 IS

 T
HE

 S
O

LE
 

PR
O

PE
RT

Y 
O

F 
LO

D
 L

LC
.  

A
N

Y 
RE

PR
O

D
UC

TIO
N

 IN
 P

A
RT

 O
R 

A
S 

A
 

W
HO

LE
 W

ITH
O

UT
 T

HE
 W

RI
TT

EN
 

PE
RM

IS
SI

O
N

 O
F 

LO
D

 L
LC

 IS
 

PR
O

HI
BI

TE
D

.

LO
D

 L
LC

. 

A
SH

EE
T 

SI
ZE

: B

EC
O

:
-



JLP0720 - REV 1 09/28/2020 Page 4

JK/JL/JT Jeep
signature Series

LICENSE PLATE FRONT 
BUMPER UNDER MOUNT

SHIPPING SHEET
Packaged by:

________________________
On:

________________________

SIG LICENSE PLATE FRONT 
BUMPER UNDER MOUNT

4JLP0720-01
(x1)

Instruction
Booklet

BOLT KIT 
(may vary)



JLP0720 - REV 1 09/28/2020 Page 5

JK/JL/JT Jeep
signature Series

FRONT BUMPER LICENSE 
PLATE UNDER MOUNT

BOLT KIT
Packaged by:

________________________
On:

________________________
1/4-20 X .50” BUTTON HEAD CAP SCREW

(x2)

5/16 X .875” FLAT WASHER
(x2)

Standard Flat Washer Sizes

#10

1/4"

5/16"

3/8"

7/16"

1/2"

9/16"

5/8"

3/4"

7/8"

1"

1-1/8"

1-1/4"

1-3/8"

Standard Flat Washer Sizes

#10

1/4"

5/16"

3/8"

7/16"

1/2"

9/16"

5/8"

3/4"

7/8"

1"

1-1/8"

1-1/4"

1-3/8"

B
utton B

olt Sizes

#2-56 x 1”

#4-40 x 1”

#6-32 x 1”

#8-32 x 1”

#10-24 x 1”

#10-32 x 1”

#12-24 x 1”

1/4"-20 x 1”

1/4"-28 x 1”

1/4"-28 x .5”

5/16"-18 x 1”

5/16"-24 x 1”

3/8"-24 x 1”

3/8"-16 x 1”

1/2"-13 x 1”

1/2"-20 x 1”

4m
m

 x 0.7

5m
m

 x 0.8

6m
m

 x 1.0

8m
m

 x 1.25

8m
m

 x 1.0

10m
m

 x 1.5

10m
m

 x 1.25

10m
m

 x 1.0

12m
m

 x 1.75

12m
m

 x 1.5

12m
m

 x 1.25

1/2"-13 x 2”

1/4"-20 x 3/4”

B
utton B

olt Sizes

#2-56 x 1”

#4-40 x 1”

#6-32 x 1”

#8-32 x 1”

#10-24 x 1”

#10-32 x 1”

#12-24 x 1”

1/4"-20 x 1”

1/4"-28 x 1”

1/4"-28 x .5”

5/16"-18 x 1”

5/16"-24 x 1”

3/8"-24 x 1”

3/8"-16 x 1”

1/2"-13 x 1”

1/2"-20 x 1”

4m
m

 x 0.7

5m
m

 x 0.8

6m
m

 x 1.0

8m
m

 x 1.25

8m
m

 x 1.0

10m
m

 x 1.5

10m
m

 x 1.25

10m
m

 x 1.0

12m
m

 x 1.75

12m
m

 x 1.5

12m
m

 x 1.25

1/2"-13 x 2”

1/4"-20 x 3/4”

B
utton B

olt Sizes

#2-56 x 1”

#4-40 x 1”

#6-32 x 1”

#8-32 x 1”

#10-24 x 1”

#10-32 x 1”

#12-24 x 1”

1/4"-20 x 1”

1/4"-28 x 1”

1/4"-28 x .5”

5/16"-18 x 1”

5/16"-24 x 1”

3/8"-24 x 1”

3/8"-16 x 1”

1/2"-13 x 1”

1/2"-20 x 1”

4m
m

 x 0.7

5m
m

 x 0.8

6m
m

 x 1.0

8m
m

 x 1.25

8m
m

 x 1.0

10m
m

 x 1.5

10m
m

 x 1.25

10m
m

 x 1.0

12m
m

 x 1.75

12m
m

 x 1.5

12m
m

 x 1.25

1/2"-13 x 2”

1/4"-20 x 3/4”

B
utton B

olt Sizes

#2-56 x 1”

#4-40 x 1”

#6-32 x 1”

#8-32 x 1”

#10-24 x 1”

#10-32 x 1”

#12-24 x 1”

1/4"-20 x 1”

1/4"-28 x 1”

1/4"-28 x .5”

5/16"-18 x 1”

5/16"-24 x 1”

3/8"-24 x 1”

3/8"-16 x 1”

1/2"-13 x 1”

1/2"-20 x 1”

4m
m

 x 0.7

5m
m

 x 0.8

6m
m

 x 1.0

8m
m

 x 1.25

8m
m

 x 1.0

10m
m

 x 1.5

10m
m

 x 1.25

10m
m

 x 1.0

12m
m

 x 1.75

12m
m

 x 1.5

12m
m

 x 1.25

1/2"-13 x 2”

1/4"-20 x 3/4”

3/8-16 X 1.00” BUTTON HEAD CAP SCREW
(x2)

#12 X .56” FLAT WASHER
(x2)

SAE Flat Washer Sizes

#2

1/4"

5/16"

5/8"

9/16"

1/2"

7/16"

3/8"

3/4"

7/8"

1"

#12

#4

#6

#8

#10

SAE Flat Washer Sizes

#2

1/4"

5/16"

5/8"

9/16"

1/2"

7/16"

3/8"

3/4"

7/8"

1"

#12

#4

#6

#8

#10


